DIGITUS Gigabit Media Converter, RJ45/ SC DN-82120-1 4016032293125

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-5X, Incl. P5U SC connector, Up to 0.5km

The perfect converter solution for various fiber media

Transforms wire based nabtwork media (o fiber optic

High quality and excellent reliability

1010 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-5X

Connectors: 1x RJ45, 1x SC Duplex

Distance up fo 0.5km

Wawvelength: 850nm

Multimode Dual Fiber

Automatic Cable detection - Auto MO 7 MDI-X function

Auto-Negotiabion of Full- and half-dupbex

Diagneostie and meniionng LEDS for the status of power, link and act of the ports
Suitable for 8.3M25pm. B.7M25um, S/125um or 10/ 25um Fiber Cables
Transmission Power Minimum =17 dBm, Maximum -12 dBrm

Sensilivity Recaiving Power. Minimum -20 dBm

Supported Standards: IEEE 802.3 Ethernet, IEEE 802.3u Fast Ethernet, I[EEE 802 3z Gigabil Ethernet
2MB Data Buffer

Operating Temperature: O to 60°C

Dimensions (L x W x H): 935mm x TOmm x 286mm

Welght: 200g

Standalone Converter with axlernal power supply

Input Supply Voltage: 5Y DC

Package Content

w Media Converter

@ Ouick Installation Guide
& Power Adapter



